WEST DEAN

Main Stage and Los Amigos
Friday

10.00
12.00
12.45

13.00

13.45

14.45

15.15

16.00

17.00

17.15

17.30

18.30

19.30

19.45
20.45

D| Taz

Fire and Rain

Nasira Belly Dance (Lawn)

Amor Flamenco

Big Noise Samba Band

Latin Dancers
Ksenia and James

Alessandro

Amor Flamenco

Latin Dancers
Ksenia and James

Big Noise Samba Band

The Wayfarers

Son Yambu

Latin Dancers
Ksenia and James

The Fontanas

End of Main Stage

Los Amigos Bar

Saturday

10.00
12.00
12.45

13.00

13.45

14.45

15.15

16.00

17.15

17.30

18.15

19.00

19.15

19.45
21.00

D] Taz

Jessica Duo

Nasira Belly Dance (Lawn)

Mariachi Las Adelitas

Big Noise Samba Band

Latin Dancers
Ksenia and James

Latin Duo

Laura Nixon

Latin Dancers
Ksenia and James

Latina Carnivale

Manana Collective

Big Noise Samba Band
Latin Dancers
Ksenia and James

Kalison

The Jive Aces

End of Main Stage

21.50
22.00

22.15

Goblet of Fire
Fireworks

Mazzantini

GARDENS

Sunday

10.00
12.00
12.45

13.00

13.45

14.00

14.30

15.30

16.00

16.45

17.00

17.15

18.15

19.45

D) Taz
Manfred
Nasira Belly Dance (Lawn)

Alex Clifton

Strictly Come Dancing’s
Katya and Neil

Big Noise
Samba Band (Lawn)

Viva Santana

Strictly Come Dancing’s
Masterclass

Dawn Gracie

Strictly Come Dancing’s
Katya and Neil (Salsa)

Big Noise Samba Band

Sounds Brazil

Crawley Millenium
Concert band

End of Main Stage

19.45 Paulo and Giulia



